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Women / XP / Junior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Muir1430
Sterling

8.700 9.400 9.5008.750 36.350
7 1 8 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Campobasso1424
Metro South

8.900 8.900 8.8009.100 35.700
4 2 2 9T 2 

2 

Abigail McLean1401
GLC

8.500 8.550 9.4009.000 35.450
11 8 4 4 3 

3 

RaiAnn Bu1403
GLC

8.400 8.775 9.4508.600 35.225
12 3 10 2 4 

4 

Eliza McCarron1407
Exxcel

9.050 8.200 9.0258.850 35.125
2 10 7 6T 5 

5 

Allison Mears1414
Exxcel

8.100 8.700 9.3758.900 35.075
14 5 6 5 6 

6 

Chloe Stokinger1438
MGC Hingham

9.200 8.600 8.2508.925 34.975
1 7 5 12 7 

7 

Carter Heslam1410
Exxcel

8.300 8.000 9.4259.050 34.775
13 13T 3 3 8 

8 

Alison Faulkner1426
SSGA

8.650 8.100 8.7009.150 34.600
8 11T 1 11 9T

9T

MaryKate Lehman1402
GLC

8.550 8.350 9.0008.700 34.600
10 9 9 8 9T

9T

Elizabeth Hennessey1433
MGC Hingham

9.000 8.725 8.2008.450 34.375
3 4 11 13 11 

11 

Audrey Ehler1425
SSGA

8.800 8.000 8.8008.000 33.600
5 13T 12T 9T 12 

12 

Maja Nielsen1443
MGC Hingham

8.750 8.675 8.1008.000 33.525
6 6 12T 14 13 

13 

Ayla Dinda1428
Sterling

8.600 8.100 9.0257.600 33.325
9 11T 14 6T 14 

14 
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